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This	Finisar®	FTLF8519P3BNL	compatible	SFP	transceiver	provides	1000Base-SX	throughput	up	to	550m	over	multi-mode	fiber	(MMF)	using	a	wavelength	of	850nm	via	an	LC	connector.	It	is	capable	of	withstanding	rugged	environments	and	can	operate	at	temperatures	between	-40	and	85C.	Our	transceiver	is	built	to	meet	or	exceed	OEM
specifications	and	is	guaranteed	to	be	100%	compatible	with	Finisar®.	It	has	been	programmed,	uniquely	serialized,	and	tested	for	data-traffic	and	application	to	ensure	that	it	will	initialize	and	perform	identically.	All	of	our	transceivers	comply	with	Multi-Source	Agreement	(MSA)	standards	to	provide	seamless	network	integration.	Additional
product	features	include	Digital	Optical	Monitoring	(DOM)	support	which	allows	access	to	real-time	operating	parameters.	We	stand	behind	the	quality	of	our	products	and	proudly	offer	a	limited	lifetime	warranty.North	America:	953	in	stockUnited	Kingdom:	855	in	stock©	Copyright	2022	Prolabs	Ltd.	All	Rights	Reserved.	We	truly	apologize	that	this
error	has	occurred.	We	take	these	matters	very	seriously	and	ask	for	your	help	in	notifying	us	of	the	problem.	Please	email	us	at	DIGITAL-SECURITY@avnet.com,	using	Reference	Number:	18.97054917.1660493966.875860e	Thank	you	in	advance	for	your	assistance	in	resolving	this	issue.	Avnet	Customer	Care	Image	not	available	forColor:	To	view
this	video	download	Flash	Player
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